



MONTHLY RATES		25% DISCOUNT	30% DISCOUNT
BEFORE-CARE	STANDARD	CFISD STAFF	FREE & REDUCED
September-May			
First Child	\$140.00	\$105.00	\$98.00
Sibling (10% DISCOUNT)	\$126.00	\$94.50	\$88.20
August (Prorated)			
First Child	\$63.40	\$47.55	\$44.38
Sibling	\$57.06	\$42.79	\$39.94
AFTER-CARE	STANDARD	CFISD STAFF	FREE & REDUCED
September-May			
First Child	\$280.00	\$210.00	\$196.00
Sibling (10% DISCOUNT)	\$252.00	\$189.00	\$176.40
August (Prorated)			
First Child	\$126.79	\$95.09	\$88.75
Sibling	\$114.11	\$85.58	\$79.88
COMBO CARE	STANDARD	CFISD STAFF	FREE & REDUCED
September-May			
First Child	\$365.00	\$273.75	\$255.50
Sibling (10% DISCOUNT)	\$328.50	\$246.38	\$229.95
August (Prorated)			
First Child	\$165.28	\$123.96	\$115.70
Sibling	\$148.75	\$111.57	\$104.13

^{*}Tuition is divided out into equal payments September-May, and accounts for school holidays and breaks. The daily rate is used to calculate the August prorated tuition.

OTHER FEES			
Registration Fee	\$40 Pe	r Child	
Late Pickup Fee	\$2.00 P	er Min	
Late Payment Fee		\$30	
Returned Payment F	-ee	\$35	
E-Check Processing	g Fee	\$1.00	
CC Processing Fee		\$2.50	

PAYMENT DUE DATES				
MONTH OF SERVICE	DUE DATE			
August 2022	8/15/2022			
September 2022	9/15/2022			
October 2022	10/15/2022			
November 2022	11/15/2022			
December 2022	12/15/2022			
January 2023	1/15/2023			
February 2023	2/15/2023			
March 2023	3/15/2023			
April 2023	4/15/2023			
May 2023	5/15/2023			

